17:10
17:27
17:38
17:43
17:52
18:02
18:03
18:14
18:14
18:19
18:19
18:20
18:23
18:36
18:45
18:50
18:55
19:04
19:08
19:10
19:14
19:18
19:22
19:26
19:26
19:27
19:27
19:36
19:36
19:38
19:44
20:01
20:08
20:08
20:14
20:15
20:21
20:21

© 0O N O O B W N -

W W W W W W wWwwwPMNDDNDNDNDNDNMDDNMNNMDNNDNNMNDNNMNMNNRPRPPRPERPERPERPRRPRERPRP PR
O N O Ol A WNPFP O OO0 NOO Ol A WONPFP O OO0KLWNO Ol WDN P O

Nicole
Megan
Uhuru
Erica
Keely
Kenadee
Emma
Geneva
Sonia
Ariel
Brook
Stella
Caroline
Callie
Jennifer
Karen
Brenna
Whitney
Molly
Natalie
Mika
Haley
Sanja
Emma
Julia
Maia
Etta
Brooke
Alix
Breana
Annika
McKenna
Peyton
Ellee
Anika
Natalie
Meghan
Makayla

Griffiths
Glenski
Hashimoto
Simison
McCormick
Swail
Jones
Schlepp
Grutzius
Wilhite
Wedin
Grimsted
McCarthy
Juetten
Tidball
Billingsley
Carlson
Darnell
Stephenson
Jacobson
Nevo
Hovland
Zelen
Bates
Matthews
Halvorson
Moen
Harmer
Pletcher
Burge
Seaver
Hooper
Matthews
London
Parker
Stender
Long
Miller

12

10
10

12
12
10
12
11
11
10
11
12
11
10
11
12
10
11
12
12
11
10
11
12
11
10
11
10
11
11
12
10
11
11
12

Sunset
Eisenhower
Ellensburg
Eisenhower
Jesuit
Sunset
Peninsula
Skyline
Skyline
Olympia
Seward
Olympia
Eisenhower
Skyline
Skyline
Ephrata
Olympia
Skyline
Eisenhower
Sunset
Sunset
Ephrata
Sunset

Emerald Ridge

Sunset
Olympia
Inglemoor
Skyline
Skyline

Emerald Ridge

Skyline
Olympia
Sunset
Inglemoor
Shelton
Skyline
Skyline
Pomeroy



20:22
20:22
20:25
20:37
21:00
21:04
21:12
21:12
21:26
21:26
21:32
22:16
22:18
22:22
22:33
23:03

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
o1
52
53
54

Autum
Rianna
Erin
Suzanne
Sanna
Jane
Sarah
Rachael
Victoria
Kaitlyn
Veronica
Katelyn
Lindsay
Ashley
Brooke
Peyton

Franklin
Comery
Pletcher
McAuley
Darvish
Roalkvam
Henry
McGraw
Saturay
Ditter
Torres
Young
Fortier
Nelson
Bazaldua
Michel

10
11
11

12
10
11
12
12
10

11
10

11
11

Bethel
Bethel
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Olympia
Bethel
Skyline
Skyline
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Skyline
Skyline
Bethel
Ephrata
Bethel












